Mercyhurst XC Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
Varsity Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mercyhurst Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 24 Average Time: 20:26.8
1 142  Emily Francis Sr 1 1 19:38.6 19:38.6 0:00.0
2 144  Mary Jasowak Fr 3 4 19:51.0 39:29.6 0:12.4
3 140 Kelly Bochnewetch Fr 4 8 20:29.6 59:59.2 0:50.9
4 143 Robyn Hoover Fr 5 13 20:37.6  1:20:36.9 0:59.0
5 148 Kenzie Stepanik Jr 11 24 21:37.0 1:42:13.9 1:58.4
6 150 Sydney Vanleeuwen Fr (14) (38) 22:13.6  2:04:27.6 2:35.0
7 195 Rebecca Rebichbaut Sr (16) (54) 22:20.2  2:26:47.8 2:41.6
8 141 Brooke Dicks Fr More Than 7 22:36.6  2:49:24.5 2:58.0
9 146 Amanda Marley Sr More Than 7 24:12.3  3:13:36.8 4:33.7
10 149 Hillary Sullivan Sr More Than 7 24:16.2  3:37:53.0 4:37.5
11 145  Virginia Kamide Jr More Than 7 24:31.6  4:.02:24.7 4:53.0
12 147 Amanda Moore Jr More Than 7 24:38.6  4:27:03.3 5:00.0
Team - Gannon University Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 35 Average Time: 21:02.0
1 103 Veronica Bujdos Jr 2 2 19:41.3 19:41.3 0:00.0
2 101 Kailyn Bentley Sr 6 8 21:02.4 40:43.8 1:21.1
3 105 Devon Gallagher Fr 8 16 21:24.7  1:02:08.5 1:43.4
4 111 Natalie Richard Jr 9 25 21:26.6  1:23:35.1 1:45.2
5 109 Allison McDermott Sr 10 35 21:35.2 1:45:10.3 1:53.8
6 114 Carly Vicary Jr (12) 47 21:44.6  2:06:55.0 2:03.3
7 110 Hannah Merrifield So (13) (60) 22:12.8  2:29:07.9 2:31.5
8 106 Abby Hansgen Jr More Than 7 22:44.8  2:51:52.8 3:03.4
9 107 Maguire Sarah So More Than 7 22:54.1  3:14:46.9 3:12.8
Team - Pitt Johnstown Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 22:57.7
1 185 Rebecca Schorr So 7 7 21:18.2 21:18.2 0:00.0
2 184 Sasha Peterman Sr 15 22 22:15.1 43:33.3 0:56.9
3 181 Emily Miller So 18 40 22:58.4  1:06:31.8 1:40.2
4 186 Amber Spear So 19 59 24.08.2 1:30:40.1 2:50.0
5 180 Kaitlyn McGarry So 20 79 24:08.6  1:54:48.7 2:50.4
6 182 Elena Mingora Jr (22) (101) 27:27.8  2:22:16.6 6:09.6
Team - Pitt Bradford Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 26:40.6
1 168 Olivia Schrock Jr 17 17 22:53.1 22:53.1 0:00.0
2 165 Rachel Piselli 21 38 26:18.0 49:11.2 3:24.9
3 160 Blaire Colley Fr 23 61 27:33.7 1:16:44.9 4:40.6
4 162 Kayla Lukasiewics-O'Brien 24 85 27:44.1  1:44:29.1 4:51.0
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Bib No Name

Team - Pitt Bradford
Team Score (places): 110

5 167 Sarah Rice

Mercyhurst XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Wwomen

Varsity Women

Overall
Class Place
So 25

Team - Lorain County Community College

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 124 Mercedes Specht
2 128 Talena Thomas
3 125 Elisabeth Campus
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So Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
So Less Than 5

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 26:40.6

110 28:53.8  2:13:22.9 6:00.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:05.9 21:05.9 0:00.0
30:16.1 51:22.0 9:10.1
30:39.2  1:22:01.3 9:33.2
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